
Kualoa Outing Vest

HWC0315  |  クアロア・アウティング・ベスト



NECK (首周り) LENGTH (着丈) GIRTH (胴周り)PRICE

クアロア・アウティング・ベストクアロア・アウティング・ベスト
Kualoa Outing Vest

$43.00

$43.00

$46.00

$46.00

$49.00

$49.00

$52.00

$52.00

5-7"      (12.5-17.5cm)

7-9"      (17.5-22.5cm)

9-11"    (22.5-27.5cm)

11-13"  (27.5-32.5cm)

13-15"  (32.5-37.5cm)

15-17"  (37.5-42.5cm)

17-19"  (42.5-47.5cm)

19-21"  (47.5-52.5cm)

7"   (17.5cm)

9"   (22.5cm)

11" (27.5cm)

13" (32.5cm)

15" (37.5cm)

17" (42.5cm)

19" (47.5cm)

20" (50cm)

 

9-12"    (22.5-30cm)

12-15"  (30-37.5cm)

15-18"  (37.5-45cm)

18-21"  (45-52.5cm)

21-24"  (52.5-60cm)

24-28"  (60-70cm)

28-32"  (70-80cm)

32-36"  (80-91.5cm)

BABY

2XSMALL

XSMALL

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

XLARGE

2XLARGE

雄大な海と切り立った山がぶつかりあうようなクアロアでは、セーリングやハイキング、キャンピングが同時に楽しめ
ます。アウトドアにぴったりのこのベストは、首の後ろの穴からリーシュを通すことができます。大きなポケットには、
ワンちゃんのスナックやリードを入れておくこともできます。コットン35％ ポリエステル65％、ナイロンの裏地付き

Kualoa, located where the ocean meets the mountains, is known for fun adventures such as camping, hiking, 
and sailing. This vest, great for any kind of outing, comes with an opening at the back of neck allowing you to 
connect a leash with ease.  It also has a pocket big enough to hold your doggie's snacks, extra lead, etc. Made 
of 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton and lined with waterproof Nylon.


